1www.hammondmfg.com
Learn more about
Hammond’s full line of
Racks, Cabinets and
Rack Accessories.
Get your copy of
the Hammond
Rack & Cabinet

Ships Assembled and includes:
•	Two (2) pairs of 19” EIA tapped 10-32 rails.*
•	Starter pack of screws included.
•	Reversible locking tempered glass front door is opens a full 180°.
•	Reversible locking solid steel rear door.
•	Removable locking side panels.
•	Pre-installed vented shelves and filler/blank panels.
•	Adjustable leveling feet.
•	Recessed rubber grip casters.
•	Passive cooling vents located on top, bottom and sides.
•	Provision for optional fans on top panel.
•	For optional single or dual fan kit, see back page (DNFK Series).
•	Removable cable access panels on cabinet top and bottom.
•	Load rated to 950 lbs of equipment load capacity.
Audio/Visual & Security Cabinet
18U Part # RB-AV18
27U Part # RB-AV27
42U Part # RB-AV42
Overall Dimensions: 19.36”(W) x 6.00”(D)
•	19” mounting EIA rails with 10-32 tapped clip nuts.
•	Hinged for easy rear access to devices.
•	Fixed-depth of 6”.

Overall Dimensions: 23.62”(W) x 23.62”(D)
Ships Unassembled and includes:
•	Two (2) pairs of 19” EIA square hole punched rails.
•	Starter pack of M6 screws and cage nuts included.
•	Reversible locking tempered glass front door is opens a full 180°.
•	Pair of locking removable side panels.
•	Rear cable access.
•	Front and side venting for air flow.
•	Provision for optional fans on top panel.
•	For optional single or dual fan kit, see back page (DNFK Series).
•	Finished in smooth black powder paint.
•	Load rated to 130 lbs of equipment load capacity.
Fixed Wall Mount Cabinet
6U Part # RB-FW6
9U Part # RB-FW9
12U Part # RB-FW12
15U Part # RB-FW15
Overall Dimensions: 23.62”(W) x 21.65”(D)
Ships Assembled and includes:
•	Two (2) pairs of 19” EIA square hole punched rails.
•	Starter pack of M6 screws and cage nuts included.
•	Reversible locking tempered glass front door is opens a full 180°.
•	Double-hinged for easy rear access.
•	Body swings open to 120° (not reversible).
•	Removable locking side panels.
•	Passive cooling vents located on top, bottom and sides.
•	Provision for optional fans on top panel.
•	For optional single or dual fan kit, see back page (DNFK Series).
•	Removable cable access panels on cabinet top and bottom.
•	Load rated to 130 lbs of equipment load capacity.
Swing Out Wall Mount Cabinet
9U Part # RB-SW9
12U Part # RB-SW12
15U Part # RB-SW15
18U Part # RB-SW18
2-Post Open Frame Rack
Data/Comm Server Cabinet
Rack Basics Accessories
RB-2P77 Overall Dimensions: 83.13”(H) x 20.56”(W) x 15.00”(D)

•	Two (2) pairs of 19” EIA square hole rails with rack unit markings.
•	Starter pack of M6 screws and cage nuts included.
•	For 10-32 hardware, see back page (1421CNABK Series).
•	Tooless PDU cable trays.
•	Removable top panels for additional cable entry.
•	Hinged plastic cable grommets on top panel.
•	Removable bottom panels for floor access cabling.
•	Adjustable leveling feet.
•	Recessed casters allow clearance through standard height doorway.
•	Generous bonding locations provided on frame.
•	Finished in textured black powder paint.
•	Load rated to 2,300 lbs of equipment load capacity.
Welded Steel (10-32)
44U Part # RB-2P77
Knockdown Aluminum (12-24)
45U Part # RB-2PA45
24U Part # RB-DC2442
42U Part # RB-DC4242
48U Part # RB-DC4842
1U Part # RB-HRM1 Horizontal Ring Manager
•	Rings extend 3.69 inches from panel front.
•	Includes four (4) cable pass-through cutouts.
•	Includes cutouts at rear for cable pass-through and when mounting two (2)
units back-to-back.
2U Part # RB-HRM2
1U Part # RB-HFM1 Horizontal Finger Manager
•	Fingers extend 4.45 inches from panel front.
•	Steel hinging snap-on door.
•	Includes cutouts at rear for cable pass-through and when mounting two (2)
units back-to-back.
2U Part # RB-HFM2
1U Part # RB-TBP10
Toolless Mounting Plastic Blank Panels
•	Toolless mounting design.
•	Fits standard EIA-310-D compliant square hole rails.
•	Sold in packages of ten (10) pieces.
44U Part # RB-VCM44
Vertical Rack Cable Manager with Door
•	Mounts to either side of open frame rack (includes mounting hardware).
•	Horizontal stabilizers easily swing away for cable installation and swing back
for structural support.